FIREPROOF BAG FOR CABLE TRAY
PENETRATIONS
PRACTICAL
Easy installation with optimised dimensions for more efficient use and
main types of openings. It is repositionable, facilitating maintenance and
modifications to installations. It minimises the sealing depth required to
contain heat transfer.
DURABLE
Suitable for installation in any environment, impervious to humidity and
resistant to mould and bacteria. It contains no harmful materials or fibres.
CODES AND DIMENSIONS
CODE L B s L B s
[mm] [mm] [mm] [in] [in] [in]
SACCUS100  100 120 25 4 4 3/4 1 60
SACCUS150  150 120 30 5 7/8 4 3/4 1 3/16 40
SACCUS200  200 120 30 7 7/8 4 3/4 1 3/16 25
SACCUS250  250 120 35 9 13/16 4 3/4 1 3/8 20
SACCUS300  300 120 35 11 13/16 4 3/4 1 3/8 15
FAST APPLICATION
Easy to use without the need for special tools
or fasteners.
1